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Project Title:

Research Unit Logo		    Research Unit Name
N°	Task 

Duration

Start

End

2016, Semester 1
D	J	F	M	A	M	J

2016, Semester 2
J	A	S	O	N	D

2017, Semester 3
J	F	M	A

1	Session 1 Project Outline	84 days  Fri 16-01-01    Wed 16-04-27











04-132

Success Plan
1 day
  Fri 16-01-01
 Fri 16-01-01
3

Specific features
1 day
Mon 16-01-04
Mon 16-01-04
4

Study Plan
1 day
Tue 16-01-05
Tue 16-01-05
5

ÉTS Research Subject Identification Form
1 day
Wed 16-01-06
Wed 16-01-06
6

Introduction
10 days
Thu 16-01-07
Wed 16-01-20
7

Chapter 2: Literature Review
20 days
Thu 16-01-21
Wed 16-02-17
8

Writing review paper
30 days
Thu 16-02-18
Wed 16-03-30
9

Data collection
5 days
Thu 16-03-31
Wed 16-04-06
10

Enrolment in XXX course
5 days
Thu 16-04-07
Wed 16-04-13
11

       Presentation 1 and quarterly evaluation  
1 day
Wed 16-04-13
Wed 16-04-13
12

Choice of suppliers
5 days
Thu 16-04-14
Wed 16-04-20
13

Submitting review paper
1 day
Wed 16-04-20
Wed 16-04-20
14

Holidays/Time off
5 days
Thu 16-04-21
Wed 16-04-27
15





16

Session 2 Literature Review
92 days
Thu 16-04-28
Fri 16-09-02
17

Introduction
2 days
Thu 16-04-28
Fri 16-04-29
18

Chapter 2: Literature Review
10 days
Mon 16-05-02
Fri 16-05-13
19

Preliminary digital modelling
15 days
Mon 16-05-16
Fri 16-06-03
20

Data collection
10 days
Mon 16-06-06
Fri 16-06-17
21

Ordering materials
5 days
Mon 16-06-20
Fri 16-06-24
22

DGA 1031
10 days
Mon 16-06-27
Fri 16-07-08
23

       Presentation 2 and quarterly evaluation
1 day
    Fri 16-07-08
Fri 16-07-08
24

Writing scientific paper no. 1
5 days
Mon 16-07-11
Fri 16-07-15
25

Writing conference paper
5 days
Mon 16-07-18
Fri 16-07-22
26

Submitting conference paper
1 day
   Fri 16-07-22
Fri 16-07-22
27

Assembly
10 days
Mon 16-07-25
Fri 16-08-05
28

Holidays/Time off
20 days
Mon 16-08-08
Fri 16-09-02
29








04-20
















07-08


07-22
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	Duration
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	End
	
D
	2016, Semester 1
	2016, Semester 2
	2017, Semester 3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	J
	F
	M
	A
	M
	J
	J
	A
	S
	O
	N
	D
	J
	F
	M
	A

	30
	
	Session 3 Measurements
	88 days
	Mon 16-09-05
	Wed 17-01-04
	
	
	
	


	31
	
	Chapter 2: Literature Review
	5 days
	Mon 16-09-05
	Fri 16-09-09
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	Assembly
	20 days
	Mon 16-09-12
	Fri 16-10-07
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	Calibration
	10 days
	Mon 16-10-10
	Fri 16-10-21
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	Data collection
	15 days
	Mon 16-10-24
	Fri 16-11-11
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	Enrolment in XXX course
	1 day
	Mon 16-11-14
	Mon 16-11-14
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	DGA 1032
	20 days
	Tue 16-11-15
	Mon 16-12-12
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	Presentation 3 and quarterly evaluation
	1 day
	Mon 16-12-12
	Mon 16-12-12
	
	
	12
	-12

	38
	
	Writing scientific paper no. 1
	5 days
	Tue 16-12-13
	Mon 16-12-19
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	Scientific convention/conference
	5 days
	Tue 16-12-20
	Mon 16-12-26
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	Holidays/Time off
	  7 days
	Tue 16-12-27
	Wed 17-01-04
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42
	
	Session 4 Measurements (continued)
	82 days
	Thu 17-01-05
	Fri 17-04-28
	
	
	
	

	43
	
	Chapter 2: Literature Review
	2 days
	Thu 17-01-05
	Fri 17-01-06
	
	
	
	

	44
	
	Thesis writing
	10 days
	Mon 17-01-09
	Fri 17-01-20
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	Data collection
	15 days
	Mon 17-01-23
	Fri 17-02-10
	
	
	
	

	46
	
	Enrolment in ENR course
	1 day
	Mon 17-02-13
	Mon 17-02-13
	
	
	
	

	47
	
	DGA 1033
	20 days
	Tue 17-02-14
	Mon 17-03-13
	
	
	
	

	48
	
	Presentation 4 and quarterly evaluation
	1 day
	Mon 17-03-13
	Mon 17-03-13
	
	
	
	03-13

	49
	
	Writing scientific paper no. 1
	7 days
	Tue 17-03-14
	Wed 17-03-22
	
	
	
	

	50
	
	Writing conference paper
	7 days
	Thu 17-03-23
	Fri 17-03-31
	
	
	
	

	51
	
	Submitting scientific paper no. 1
	1 day
	Fri 17-03-31
	Fri 17-03-31
	
	
	
	03-3

	52
	
	Submitting conference paper
	1 day
	Fri 17-03-31
	Fri 17-03-31
	
	
	
	03-3

	53
	
	Other (to be specified)
	10 days
	Mon 17-04-03
	Fri 17-04-14
	
	
	
	

	54
	
	Holidays/Time off
	10 days
	Mon 17-04-17
	Fri 17-04-28
	
	
	
	

	55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	56
	
	Session 5 Modelling
	88 days
	Mon 17-05-01
	Wed 17-08-30
	
	
	
	

	57
	
	Chapter 2: Literature Review
	2 days
	Mon 17-05-01
	Tue 17-05-02
	
	
	
	

	58
	
	Thesis writing
	10 days
	Wed 17-05-03
	Tue 17-05-16
	
	
	
	

	59
	
	Data collection (end)
	15 days
	Wed 17-05-17
	Tue 17-06-06
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	60
	
	Enrolment in XXX course
	1 day
	Wed 17-06-07
	Wed 17-06-07
	
	
	
	

	61
	
	Digital modelling
	30 days
	Thu 17-06-08
	Wed 17-07-19
	
	
	
	

	62
	
	Presentation 5 and quarterly evaluation
	1 day
	Wed 17-07-19
	Wed 17-07-19
	
	
	
	

	63
	
	Writing scientific paper no. 2
	10 days
	Thu 17-07-20
	Wed 17-08-02
	
	
	
	

	64
	
	Conference
	1 day
	Wed 17-08-02
	Wed 17-08-02
	
	
	
	

	65
	
	Other (to be specified)
	10 days
	Thu 17-08-03
	Wed 17-08-16
	
	
	
	

	66
	
	Holidays/Time off
	10 days
	Thu 17-08-17
	Wed 17-08-30
	
	
	
	

	67
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	68
	
	Session 6 Modelling (continued)
	83 days
	Thu 17-08-31
	Mon 17-12-25
	
	
	
	

	69
	
	Chapter 2: Literature Review
	2 days
	Thu 17-08-31
	Fri 17-09-01
	
	
	
	

	70
	
	Thesis writing
	10 days
	Mon 17-09-04
	Fri 17-09-15
	
	
	
	

	71
	
	Enrolment in ENR810 course
	1 day
	Mon 17-09-18
	Mon 17-09-18
	
	
	
	

	72
	
	Digital modelling
	40 days
	Tue 17-09-19
	Mon 17-11-13
	
	
	
	

	73
	
	Presentation 6 and quarterly evaluation
	1 day
	Mon 17-11-13
	Mon 17-11-13
	
	
	
	

	74
	
	Writing scientific paper no. 2
	10 days
	Tue 17-11-14
	Mon 17-11-27
	
	
	
	

	75
	
	Submitting scientific paper no. 2
	1 day
	Mon 17-11-27
	Mon 17-11-27
	
	
	
	

	76
	
	Other (to be specified)
	10 days
	Tue 17-11-28
	Mon 17-12-11
	
	
	
	

	77
	
	Holidays/Time off
	10 days
	Tue 17-12-12
	Mon 17-12-25
	
	
	
	

	78
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	79
	
	Session 7 Analysis/Summary
	86 days
	Tue 17-12-26
	Tue 18-04-24
	
	
	
	

	80
	
	Last tests/simulations
	10 days
	Tue 17-12-26
	Mon 18-01-08
	
	
	
	

	81
	
	Thesis writing
	15 days
	Tue 18-01-09
	Mon 18-01-29
	
	
	
	

	82
	
	Writing scientific paper no. 3
	10 days
	Tue 18-01-30
	Mon 18-02-12
	
	
	
	

	83
	
	Data collection
	10 days
	Tue 18-02-13
	Mon 18-02-26
	
	
	
	

	84
	
	Enrolment in XXX course
	1 day
	Tue 18-02-27
	Tue 18-02-27
	
	
	
	

	85
	
	Analysis/summary/calculations
	20 days
	Wed 18-02-28
	Tue 18-03-27
	
	
	
	

	86
	
	Presentation 7 and quarterly evaluation
	1 day
	Tue 18-03-27
	Tue 18-03-27
	
	
	
	

	87
	
	Submitting scientific paper no. 3
	1 day
	Tue 18-03-27
	Tue 18-03-27
	
	
	
	

	88
	
	Other (to be specified)
	10 days
	Wed 18-03-28
	Tue 18-04-10
	
	
	
	

	89
	
	Holidays/Time off
	10 days
	Wed 18-04-11
	Tue 18-04-24
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	90
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	91
	
	Session 8 Analysis/Summary
	85 days
	Wed 18-04-25
	Tue 18-08-21
	
	
	
	

	92
	
	Last tests/simulations
	10 days
	Wed 18-04-25
	Tue 18-05-08
	
	
	
	

	93
	
	Thesis writing
	15 days
	Wed 18-05-09
	Tue 18-05-29
	
	
	
	

	94
	
	Writing scientific paper no. 4
	10 days
	Wed 18-05-30
	Tue 18-06-12
	
	
	
	

	95
	
	Data collection
	10 days
	Wed 18-06-13
	Tue 18-06-26
	
	
	
	

	96
	
	Analysis/summary/calculations
	20 days
	Wed 18-06-27
	Tue 18-07-24
	
	
	
	

	97
	
	Presentation 8 and quarterly evaluation
	1 day
	Tue 18-07-24
	Tue 18-07-24
	
	
	
	

	98
	
	Submitting scientific paper no. 4
	1 day
	Tue 18-07-24
	Tue 18-07-24
	
	
	
	

	99
	
	Other (to be specified)
	10 days
	Wed 18-07-25
	Tue 18-08-07
	
	
	
	

	100
	
	Holidays/Time off
	10 days
	Wed 18-08-08
	Tue 18-08-21
	
	
	
	

	101
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	102
	
	Session 9 Thesis Submission
	82 days
	Wed 18-08-22
	Thu 18-12-13
	
	
	
	

	103
	
	Thesis writing
	20 days
	Wed 18-08-22
	Tue 18-09-18
	
	
	
	

	104
	
	Conclusion
	5 days
	Wed 18-09-19
	Tue 18-09-25
	
	
	
	

	105
	
	Formatting appendices
	5 days
	Wed 18-09-26
	Tue 18-10-02
	
	
	
	

	106
	
	Initial Submission
	1 day
	Wed 18-10-03
	Wed 18-10-03
	
	
	
	

	107
	
	Writing scientific paper (if late or no. 5)
	10 days
	Thu 18-10-04
	Wed 18-10-17
	
	
	
	

	108
	
	Presentation 9 and quarterly evaluation
	1 day
	Wed 18-10-17
	Wed 18-10-17
	
	
	
	

	109
	
	Submitting scientific paper no. 4
	1 day
	Wed 18-10-17
	Wed 18-10-17
	
	
	
	

	110
	
	Final Submission
	1 day
	Thu 18-10-18
	Thu 18-10-18
	
	
	
	

	111
	
	Thesis defence
	10 days
	Fri 18-10-19
	Thu 18-11-01
	
	
	
	

	112
	
	Scientific convention
	5 days
	Fri 18-11-02
	Thu 18-11-08
	
	
	
	

	113
	
	Other (to be specified)
	10 days
	Fri 18-11-09
	Thu 18-11-22
	
	
	
	

	114
	
	Thesis correction
	5 days
	Fri 18-11-23
	Thu 18-11-29
	
	
	
	

	115
	
	Holidays/Time off
	10 days
	Fri 18-11-30
	Thu 18-12-13
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